Please click here to read our “Property Misdescriptions Act”.  EOE.

Please click here to read our “Property Misdescriptions Act”.  E&OE.

Lease Terms
The premises are available on a new lease for a term of 
years to be agreed at a quoting rent of:

£78,500 per annum exclusive 
(Seventy-eight thousand five hundred pounds) 

20 car parking spaces are included within the rental payable 
for the office suite. 

Service Charge 
Full details on the service charge are available upon request. 

VAT
VAT applies to the rent and service charge due.

Amy Howard 
07887 787 894